
Gebührenaufstellung 
 
 
Schmutzwassergebühr: 
 
ab 01.01.2011 bis 31.12.2015 1,78 €/m³ 
 
ab 01.01.2016 1,73 €/m³ 
 
ab 01.01.2017 1,67 €/m³ 
 
ab 01.01.2018 1,56 €/m³ 
 
ab 01.01.2019 1,68 €/m³ 
 
ab 01.01.2020 2,00 €/m³ 
 
ab 01.01.2021 2,00 €/m³ 
 
ab 01.01.2022 2,14 €/m³ 
 
 
 
Niederschlagswassergebühr: 
 
ab 01.01.2011 bis 31.12.2015 0,28 €/m² 
 
ab 01.01.2016 0,22 €/m² 
 
ab 01.01.2017 0,18 €/m²  
 
ab 01.01.2018 0,23 €/m² 
 
ab 01.01.2019 0,28 €/m² 
 
ab 01.01.2020 0,33 €/m² 
 
ab 01.01.2021 0,27 €/m² 
 
ab 01.01.2022 0,34 €/m² 
 
 
 
Verzinsung: 
 
ab 01.01.2011: 4,00 % 
 
ab 01.01.2016: 3,70 % 
 
ab 01.01.2018: 3,50 % 
 
ab 01.01.2020: 3,00 % 


